BRAY/RITE CHECK VALVES| 1
	 Check Valves
1” (25mm) - 60” (1500mm)
ASME Class 125 - 2500
Draft:
   Friday April 21, 2017 YOUR GLOBAL FLOW CONTROL PARTNER™WWW.BRAY.COM
 2 |WWW.BRAY.COM
Rite Corporation, headquartered in Quebec, Canada and

	 specific application accessories as
	 required
ORDERING EXAMPLE
A 6” heavy duty, Class 150 wafer combination swing check
valve, carbon steel body with stainless steel inserted seat,
stainless steel spacers and an external spring accessory would
be written as follows:
  06 15 SMZ SA01
Description Color
1
Size
01-60
1”- 60” ASME
25mm-1500mm DIN
2
Model
201 API 594 #400/600 Grey
203 API 594 #900/1500 Grey
205 API 594 #150/300 Grey
210 Standard ASME / DIN
212 ULC FM Approved ASME * Red
312 ULC FM Approved DIN * Red
260 Heavy Duty ASME / DIN
211 Flanged Body
3
Pressure
Class
10 PN 10
12 ASME 125 lb
15 ASME 150 lb
16 PN 16
25 PN 25
30 ASME 300 lb
40 PN 40
– Other
4
Body
C ASTM A 126 CLB Black
D ASTM A 395 Green
S ASTM A 216 WCB Yellow (Class 300) Blue (Class 150)
X ASTM A 351 CF8M None
T Titanium None
– Other **
5
Seat
B BUNA -N
E EPDM
M A240 - 304 (Inserted or Integral) ***
T PTFE
V Viton
6
Spacer
T PTFE (Standard on 1”-12”Cast Iron Bodies)
Z A479 - 316
– Other **
7
Special
Application
Assessories
SA-01 External Spring
SA-1 External Spring & Weight
SA-3 Backflush Lever and External Spring
SA-2 Limit Switch
SA-4 External Position Indicator
SA-4A Backflush Lever
SA-7 Emergency Shut-off, Fusible Link
SA-10 Dual Balanced Weights
SA-40 External Compression Spring
SA-16 External Weight
SA-40A External Compression Spring and Weight
H-100 External Spring, Weight, Hydraulic Damper
SA-50 External Compression Spring, Weight, & Hydraulic Damper
– Other